
 

 Executive Committee Members  
We are providing contact information for our committee members so that if you have any questions or concerns 

there may be someone on this list you might be more comfortable in contacting. 

Charles Armanetti Ltca@comcast.net  Danielle Bowker daniellembowker@gmail.com 

Wendy Briar ff4mfd@comcast.net Marsha Brunelle m.brunelle2@verizon.net  

Mary Cook richardcook2@verizon.net Madeline Davern mdavern29@yahoo.com 

Sue McCusker susanomccusker@yahoo.com Robin-Marie Mobley rmmobley@verizon.net 

June Rogers junerogers4410@gmail.com Gene Turney gturney1@gmail.com  

Gail Twomey twomeyg@verizon.net Deborah Batista betty.wainwright@aol.com  
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